
                           THE NOAH FARRELLY 10K 
                       Binghamton, NY   June 9, 2019 
 
                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                      PLACE IN                                             LAP  CUMULATIVE 
PLACE NAME                 SEX/AGE    AGE GROUP      CITY               ST    TIME         SPLIT   SPLIT 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1 Robert Becker          M 18    1/10   M17-19   Hurley             NY    36:06   1:   18:13   18:13 
                                                                                      2:   17:53   36:06  
 
    2 Vincent Putrino        M 20    1/10   M20-29   Binghamton         NY    36:06   1:   18:13   18:13 
                                                                                      2:   17:54   36:06  
 
    3 Nick Cipolla           M 19    2/10   M17-19   Smithtown          NY    36:06   1:   18:13   18:13 
                                                                                      2:   17:54   36:06  
 
    4 Jayson Hines           M 19    3/10   M17-19   Hurley             NY    36:06   1:   18:13   18:13 
                                                                                      2:   17:54   36:06  
 
    5 Dan Connelly           M 22    2/10   M20-29   Mount Sinai        NY    36:06   1:   18:10   18:10 
                                                                                      2:   17:57   36:06  
 
    6 Cameron Avery          M 21    3/10   M20-29   Stony Brook        NY    36:06   1:   18:13   18:13 
                                                                                      2:   17:54   36:06  
 
    7 Carlos Santos          M 19    4/10   M17-19   Patchogue          NY    36:06   1:   18:13   18:13 
                                                                                      2:   17:54   36:06  
 
    8 Christopher Biondi     M 21    4/10   M20-29   Pine Bush          NY    36:06   1:   18:13   18:13 
                                                                                      2:   17:54   36:06  
 
    9 Nathan Pearson         M 21    5/10   M20-29   Tulsa              OK    37:20   1:   18:14   18:14 
                                                                                      2:   19:06   37:20  
 
   10 Paul Catalano          M 19    5/10   M17-19   Washingtonville    NY    37:31   1:   18:13   18:13 
                                                                                      2:   19:18   37:31  
 
   11 Devon Benarick         M 18    6/10   M17-19   Endicott           NY    38:46   1:   18:48   18:48 
                                                                                      2:   19:58   38:46  
 
   12 Alex Craver            M 31    1/7    M30-39   Binghamton         NY    39:29   1:   19:40   19:40 
                                                                                      2:   19:50   39:29  
 
   13 Mohammed Sakayl        M 16    1/3    M13-16   Binghamton         NY    39:46   1:   19:19   19:19 
                                                                                      2:   20:27   39:46  
 
   14 Bryce Hedman           M 21    6/10   M20-29   Ledyard            CT    40:02   1:   18:39   18:39 
                                                                                      2:   21:23   40:02  
 
   15 Benaleo Daniels        M 22    7/10   M20-29   Buffalo            NY    40:24   1:   19:27   19:27 
                                                                                      2:   20:57   40:24  
 
   16 Mark Morrell           M 31    2/7    M30-39   Homer              NY    41:13   1:   20:12   20:12 
                                                                                      2:   21:02   41:13  
 
   17 Chris Cowden           M 45    1/14   M40-49   Montrose           PA    41:40   1:   20:48   20:48 
                                                                                      2:   20:53   41:40  
 
   18 Zachary Eckhardt       M 18    7/10   M17-19   Endwell            NY    42:27   1:   21:34   21:34 
                                                                                      2:   20:54   42:27  
 
   19 Parker Stokes          M 18    8/10   M17-19   Endicott           NY    42:27   1:   21:34   21:34 
                                                                                      2:   20:54   42:27  
 
   20 Michael Dioguardi      M 26    8/10   M20-29   Kirkwood           NY    43:30   1:   20:45   20:45 
                                                                                      2:   22:45   43:30  
 



   21 Eric Repp              M 17    9/10   M17-19   Harpursville       NY    43:30   1:   20:55   20:55 
                                                                                      2:   22:36   43:30  
 
   22 John Heptig            M 37    3/7    M30-39   S. Abington Townsh PA    43:41   1:   21:35   21:35 
                                                                                      2:   22:07   43:41  
 
   23 Wyatt Nabywaniec       M 13    2/3    M13-16   Vestal             NY    44:37   1:   21:30   21:30 
                                                                                      2:   23:08   44:37  
 
   24 Earl Walker            M 47    2/14   M40-49   Binghamton         NY    45:11   1:   22:36   22:36 
                                                                                      2:   22:36   45:11  
 
   25 Rich Pichura           M 54    1/6    M50-59   Binghamton         NY    45:37   1:   22:11   22:11 
                                                                                      2:   23:27   45:37  
 
   26 Lindsey Stokes         F 16    1/1    F13-16   Endicott           NY    46:08   1:   23:07   23:07 
                                                                                      2:   23:02   46:08  
 
   27 Jeffrey Vanauken       M 15    3/3    M13-16   Endicott           NY    46:09   1:   23:07   23:07 
                                                                                      2:   23:02   46:09  
 
   28 Nate Mulcahy           M 45    3/14   M40-49   Vestal             NY    46:11   1:   23:00   23:00 
                                                                                      2:   23:11   46:11  
 
   29 Wesley Davy            M 41    4/14   M40-49   Binghamton         NY    46:21   1:   22:35   22:35 
                                                                                      2:   23:47   46:21  
 
   30 Emily Piza-Taylor      F 42    1/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY    47:23   1:   23:00   23:00 
                                                                                      2:   24:23   47:23  
 
   31 Jerid Jones            M 38    4/7    M30-39   Binghamton         NY    47:27   1:   23:36   23:36 
                                                                                      2:   23:52   47:27  
 
   32 Brittany Spritzer      F 33    1/11   F30-39   Binghamton         NY    47:47   1:   23:57   23:57 
                                                                                      2:   23:51   47:47  
 
   33 Tom Ryan               M 63    1/8    M60-69   Binghamton         NY    47:54   1:   23:57   23:57 
                                                                                      2:   23:57   47:54  
 
   34 Beth Bringley          F 39    2/11   F30-39   Binghamton         NY    48:02   1:   24:33   24:33 
                                                                                      2:   23:29   48:02  
 
   35 Erin Reyner            F 19    1/5    F17-19   Apalachin          NY    48:32   1:   24:30   24:30 
                                                                                      2:   24:02   48:32  
 
   36 Matt Fuentes           M 41    5/14   M40-49   Binghamton         NY    48:48   1:   24:24   24:24 
                                                                                      2:   24:24   48:48  
 
   37 Thomas Pratt           M 43    6/14   M40-49   Binghamton         NY    48:57   1:   23:38   23:38 
                                                                                      2:   25:20   48:57  
 
   38 Vince Fox              M 60    2/8    M60-69   Vestal             NY    49:19   1:   24:46   24:46 
                                                                                      2:   24:34   49:19  
 
   39 Ryan Davis             M 42    7/14   M40-49   Vestal             NY    49:51   1:   24:54   24:54 
                                                                                      2:   24:57   49:51  
 
   40 Lucas Davis            M 11    1/1    M11-12   Vestal             NY    49:53   1:   24:52   24:52 
                                                                                      2:   25:02   49:53  
 
   41 Raymond Fryc           M 29    9/10   M20-29   Binghamton         NY    49:54   1:   25:13   25:13 
                                                                                      2:   24:41   49:54  
 
   42 Jennifer Jenks         F 38    3/11   F30-39   Binghamton         NY    49:54   1:   24:28   24:28 
                                                                                      2:   25:26   49:54  
 
   43 Michael Thompson       M 47    8/14   M40-49   Greene             NY    50:02   1:   24:37   24:37 
                                                                                      2:   25:26   50:02  
 
   44 Christopher Ruston     M 53    2/6    M50-59   Vestal             NY    50:02   1:   24:38   24:38 



                                                                                      2:   25:25   50:02  
 
   45 Dan Mullins            M 53    3/6    M50-59   Binghamton         NY    50:24   1:   25:15   25:15 
                                                                                      2:   25:10   50:24  
 
   46 Kathryn Labosky        F 19    2/5    F17-19   Apalachin          NY    50:46   1:   24:30   24:30 
                                                                                      2:   26:17   50:46  
 
   47 Melinda Ligeikis       F 32    4/11   F30-39   Binghamton         NY    50:50   1:   24:56   24:56 
                                                                                      2:   25:55   50:50  
 
   48 Steven Button          M 31    5/7    M30-39   Binghamton         NY    50:57   1:   25:13   25:13 
                                                                                      2:   25:45   50:57  
 
   49 Kristen Warren         F 36    5/11   F30-39   Boiceville         NY    50:59   1:   25:39   25:39 
                                                                                      2:   25:20   50:59  
 
   50 Adrienne Clark         F 33    6/11   F30-39   Binghamton         NY    51:05   1:   25:08   25:08 
                                                                                      2:   25:57   51:05  
 
   51 Sue Hartmann           F 54    1/7    F50-59   Binghamton         NY    51:38   1:   25:58   25:58 
                                                                                      2:   25:41   51:38  
 
   52 Ryan Magill            M 46    9/14   M40-49   Binghamton         NY    51:43   1:   24:57   24:57 
                                                                                      2:   26:47   51:43  
 
   53 Giovanni Garufi        M 18   10/10   M17-19   Binghamton         NY    52:20   1:   26:39   26:39 
                                                                                      2:   25:41   52:20  
 
   54 Laura Sarkisian        F 18    3/5    F17-19   Endicott           NY    52:31   1:   25:56   25:56 
                                                                                      2:   26:35   52:31  
 
   55 Carman Garufi          M 61    3/8    M60-69   Binghamton         NY    52:34   1:   26:43   26:43 
                                                                                      2:   25:51   52:34  
 
   56 Kelly Ford             F 45    2/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY    52:57   1:   25:57   25:57 
                                                                                      2:   27:01   52:57  
 
   57 Kathryn Hores          F 32    7/11   F30-39   Endicott           NY    53:13   1:   25:12   25:12 
                                                                                      2:   28:02   53:13  
 
   58 Adrian Milisavljevich  M 29   10/10   M20-29   Binghamton         NY    53:13   1:   25:12   25:12 
                                                                                      2:   28:02   53:13  
 
   59 Sydney Barnes          F 17    4/5    F17-19   Binghamton         NY    53:21   1:   25:54   25:54 
                                                                                      2:   27:27   53:21  
 
   60 Cassidy Piza-Taylor    F 17    5/5    F17-19   Binghamton         NY    53:21   1:   25:54   25:54 
                                                                                      2:   27:27   53:21  
 
   61 Michael Hudak          M 66    4/8    M60-69   Binghamton         NY    53:45   1:   26:21   26:21 
                                                                                      2:   27:25   53:45  
 
   62 Elizabeth Jones        F 33    8/11   F30-39   Binghamton         NY    53:48   1:   26:29   26:29 
                                                                                      2:   27:20   53:48  
 
   63 Kathy Purtell          F 51    2/7    F50-59   Endwell            NY    53:59   1:   26:40   26:40 
                                                                                      2:   27:20   53:59  
 
   64 Mary Driver            F 40    3/20   F40-49   Vestal             NY    54:05   1:   26:29   26:29 
                                                                                      2:   27:37   54:05  
 
   65 Lisa Mullins           F 53    3/7    F50-59   Binghamton         NY    54:12   1:   25:30   25:30 
                                                                                      2:   28:42   54:12  
 
   66 Paula Fitch            F 69    1/2    F60-69   Brackney           PA    54:20   1:   26:35   26:35 
                                                                                      2:   27:45   54:20  
 
   67 Grant Briggs           M 51    4/6    M50-59   Windsor            NY    55:11   1:   26:39   26:39 
                                                                                      2:   28:33   55:11  



 
   68 Robert Hartmann        M 61    5/8    M60-69   Binghamton         NY    55:14   1:   28:01   28:01 
                                                                                      2:   27:13   55:14  
 
   69 Dennis Gilyard         M 68    6/8    M60-69   Endicott           NY    55:33   1:   27:20   27:20 
                                                                                      2:   28:13   55:33  
 
   70 David Stokes           M 46   10/14   M40-49   Endicott           NY    55:58   1:   27:22   27:22 
                                                                                      2:   28:36   55:58  
 
   71 Lesley Stokes          F 45    4/20   F40-49   Endicott           NY    55:58   1:   27:22   27:22 
                                                                                      2:   28:36   55:58  
 
   72 Tim Strong             M 36    6/7    M30-39   Endicott           NY    56:00   1:   28:22   28:22 
                                                                                      2:   27:38   56:00  
 
   73 Brian Nedlik           M 56    5/6    M50-59   Binghamton         NY    56:14   1:   28:10   28:10 
                                                                                      2:   28:05   56:14  
 
   74 Kelly Rombold          F 42    5/20   F40-49   Endwell            NY    56:32   1:   28:35   28:35 
                                                                                      2:   27:57   56:32  
 
   75 Danielle Pratt         F 42    6/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY    56:45   1:   28:10   28:10 
                                                                                      2:   28:35   56:45  
 
   76 Justin Korba           M 36    7/7    M30-39   Binghamton         NY    57:17   1:   27:21   27:21 
                                                                                      2:   29:56   57:17  
 
   77 Kara Giblin            F 42    7/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY    57:37   1:   28:33   28:33 
                                                                                      2:   29:04   57:37  
 
   78 Wendy Buttner          F 56    4/7    F50-59   Vestal             NY    57:51   1:   27:29   27:29 
                                                                                      2:   30:23   57:51  
 
   79 Doreen Erlwein         F 45    8/20   F40-49   Hyde Park          NY    58:24   1:   29:13   29:13 
                                                                                      2:   29:12   58:24  
 
   80 Kevin Pasterchik       M 61    7/8    M60-69   Binghamton         NY    58:25   1:   28:56   28:56 
                                                                                      2:   29:30   58:25  
 
   81 Annick Donahue         F 44    9/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY    58:33   1:   29:48   29:48 
                                                                                      2:   28:46   58:33  
 
   82 Mike Chudacik          M 41   11/14   M40-49   Endicott           NY    58:53   1:   28:18   28:18 
                                                                                      2:   30:36   58:53  
 
   83 Anne Seepersaud        F 42   10/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY    59:37   1:   29:10   29:10 
                                                                                      2:   30:28   59:37  
 
   84 Ellen Perna            F 47   11/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY  1:01:03   1:   30:53   30:53 
                                                                                      2:   30:11 1:01:03  
 
   85 Chadwin Smith          M 48   12/14   M40-49   Vestal             NY  1:01:04   1:   30:54   30:54 
                                                                                      2:   30:10 1:01:04  
 
   86 Rebecca Martino        F 45   12/20   F40-49   Endicott           NY  1:01:20   1:   29:59   29:59 
                                                                                      2:   31:21 1:01:20  
 
   87 Jim Reyen              M 48   13/14   M40-49   Binghamton         NY  1:01:25   1:   30:54   30:54 
                                                                                      2:   30:31 1:01:25  
 
   88 Mark Pellerito         M 42   14/14   M40-49   Endicott           NY  1:01:34   1:   29:38   29:38 
                                                                                      2:   31:57 1:01:34  
 
   89 Andrea Vaioli          F 38    9/11   F30-39   Vestal             NY  1:02:35   1:   30:53   30:53 
                                                                                      2:   31:43 1:02:35  
 
   90 Lisa Bideaux           F 54    5/7    F50-59   Binghamton         NY  1:02:39   1:   31:56   31:56 
                                                                                      2:   30:43 1:02:39  
 



   91 Melissa Gravelding     F 49   13/20   F40-49   Endwell            NY  1:02:40   1:   30:53   30:53 
                                                                                      2:   31:48 1:02:40  
 
   92 Meigo Fitzpatrick      F 41   14/20   F40-49   Union Dale         PA  1:02:45   1:   31:20   31:20 
                                                                                      2:   31:26 1:02:45  
 
   93 Theresa Struble        F 49   15/20   F40-49   Center Conway      NH  1:02:46   1:   30:38   30:38 
                                                                                      2:   32:09 1:02:46  
 
   94 Kara Zimmerman         F 46   16/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY  1:03:32   1:   32:13   32:13 
                                                                                      2:   31:19 1:03:32  
 
   95 Daniele Vick           F 49   17/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY  1:05:41   1:   32:36   32:36 
                                                                                      2:   33:05 1:05:41  
 
   96 Denise Price           F 47   18/20   F40-49   Spencer            NY  1:06:22   1:   32:01   32:01 
                                                                                      2:   34:21 1:06:22  
 
   97 Elizabeth Leubner      F 37   10/11   F30-39   Moravia            NY  1:07:24   1:   32:38   32:38 
                                                                                      2:   34:47 1:07:24  
 
   98 Maureen Malloy         F 45   19/20   F40-49   Binghamton         NY  1:07:55   1:   33:53   33:53 
                                                                                      2:   34:02 1:07:55  
 
   99 Elizabeth Allen        F 55    6/7    F50-59   Endicott           NY  1:08:05   1:   33:07   33:07 
                                                                                      2:   34:59 1:08:05  
 
  100 Maya Haykal            F 21    1/2    F20-29   Vestal             NY  1:09:34   1:   32:54   32:54 
                                                                                      2:   36:41 1:09:34  
 
  101 Brook Megna            F 21    2/2    F20-29   Vestal             NY  1:09:34   1:   32:54   32:54 
                                                                                      2:   36:41 1:09:34  
 
  102 Lesli Combs            F 31   11/11   F30-39   Spencer            NY  1:10:14   1:   33:11   33:11 
                                                                                      2:   37:04 1:10:14  
 
  103 Jessica He             F 43   20/20   F40-49   Endicott           NY  1:10:19   1:   34:57   34:57 
                                                                                      2:   35:23 1:10:19  
 
  104 Yvonne Newell          F 66    2/2    F60-69   Binghamton         NY  1:10:28   1:   33:41   33:41 
                                                                                      2:   36:48 1:10:28  
 
  105 Amy Spadolini          F 55    7/7    F50-59   Cortland           NY  1:11:55   1:   34:39   34:39 
                                                                                      2:   37:16 1:11:55  
 
  106 William Ondrako        M 66    8/8    M60-69   Binghamton         NY  1:13:44   1:   36:22   36:22 
                                                                                      2:   37:23 1:13:44  
 
  107 Chris Spadolini        M 55    6/6    M50-59   Cortland           NY  1:20:46   1:   39:58   39:58 
                                                                                      2:   40:48 1:20:46  
 
 
 
                              AGE GROUP AWARDS 
 
 
 
                               OVERALL MALES 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Robert Becker         18   36:06  Hurley          NY  
           2 Vincent Putrino       20   36:06  Binghamton      NY  
           3 Nick Cipolla          19   36:06  Smithtown       NY  
 
 
                              OVERALL FEMALES 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



           1 Lindsey Stokes        16   46:08  Endicott        NY  
           2 Emily Piza-Taylor     42   47:23  Binghamton      NY  
           3 Brittany Spritzer     33   47:47  Binghamton      NY  
 
 
                           OVERALL MASTERS MALES 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Chris Cowden          45   41:40  Montrose             PA  
          2 Earl Walker           47   45:11  Binghamton           NY  
          3 Rich Pichura          54   45:37  Binghamton           NY  
 
 
                          OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Sue Hartmann          54   51:38  Binghamton           NY  
          2 Kelly Ford            45   52:57  Binghamton           NY  
          3 Kathy Purtell         51   53:59  Endwell              NY  
 
 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Lucas Davis           11   49:53  Vestal               NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 16 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Mohammed Sakayl       16   39:46  Binghamton           NY  
          2 Wyatt Nabywaniec      13   44:37  Vestal               NY  
          3 Jeffrey Vanauken      15   46:09  Endicott             NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 16 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  17 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Jayson Hines          19   36:06  Hurley               NY  
          2 Carlos Santos         19   36:06  Patchogue            NY  



          3 Paul Catalano         19   37:31  Washingtonville      NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  17 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Erin Reyner           19   48:32  Apalachin            NY  
          2 Kathryn Labosky       19   50:46  Apalachin            NY  
          3 Laura Sarkisian       18   52:31  Endicott             NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Dan Connelly          22   36:06  Mount Sinai          NY  
          2 Cameron Avery         21   36:06  Stony Brook          NY  
          3 Christopher Biondi    21   36:07  Pine Bush            NY  
  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Maya Haykal           21 1:09:34  Vestal               NY  
          2 Brook Megna           21 1:09:34  Vestal               NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Alex Craver           31   39:29  Binghamton           NY  
          2 Mark Morrell          31   41:13  Homer                NY  
          3 John Heptig           37   43:41  S. Abington Township PA  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Beth Bringley         39   48:02  Binghamton           NY  
          2 Jennifer Jenks        38   49:54  Binghamton           NY  
          3 Melinda Ligeikis      32   50:50  Binghamton           NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Nate Mulcahy          45   46:11  Vestal               NY  
          2 Wesley Davy           41   46:21  Binghamton           NY  
          3 Matt Fuentes          41   48:48  Binghamton           NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Mary Driver           40   54:05  Vestal               NY  
          2 Lesley Stokes         45   55:58  Endicott             NY  
          3 Kelly Rombold         42   56:32  Endwell              NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



          1 Christopher Ruston    53   50:02  Vestal               NY  
          2 Dan Mullins           53   50:24  Binghamton           NY  
          3 Grant Briggs          51   55:11  Windsor              NY  
  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Lisa Mullins          53   54:12  Binghamton           NY  
          2 Wendy Buttner         56   57:51  Vestal               NY  
          3 Lisa Bideaux          54 1:02:39  Binghamton           NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Tom Ryan              63   47:54  Binghamton           NY  
          2 Vince Fox             60   49:19  Vestal               NY  
          3 Carman Garufi         61   52:34  Binghamton           NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1 Paula Fitch           69   54:20  Brackney             PA  
          2 Yvonne Newell         66 1:10:28  Binghamton           NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 


